
LOT 61
DUNES OF AMELIA PHASE 2
PBK 8/280

MARTIN FAMILY TRUST/MARTIN SHERRI RENEE TRUSTEE
2784 TURTLE SHORES DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-044D-0061-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2121.100

03/31/2025 MLU

12/08/2020 RK 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
2

502,988
39,268

165,000
707,256
330,096
377,160

HX HB 50,722
326,438
707,256

0

669,081

2721/1064 6/26/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN NOEL S & SHERR

MARTIN FAMILY TRUST

2315/0730 10/25/2019 WD Q I 01 406,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

MARTIN NOEL S & SHE

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

20190626 SWIM POOL 0 11/18/2019

20190201 NEW CONSTR 0 04/11/2019

2020HX Base Yr

2784 TURTLE SHORES DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,995 129.8281 171.37 513,253 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2622

BAS 1,552 100 2019 1,552 260,647

FGR 452 55 2019 249 41,818

FOP 96 30 2019 29 4,871

FOP 108 30 2019 32 5,374

FOP 200 30 2019 60 10,076

FUS 1,070 100 2019 1,070 179,699

STR 30 10 2019 3 504

3,508 2,995 502,988

BAS=[YR=2019] W14 FOP=[YR=2019] N10 W20 S10 E20$ W22 S51
FOP=[YR=2019] S6 E16 FGR=[YR=2019] S3 E20 N26 W3 S4 W17 S19$
N9 W4 S3 W12$ E12 N3 E4 N10 E17 N4 E3 N34$ PTR=E15
FUS=[YR=2019] E16 STR=[YR=2019] E10 S3 W10 N3$ S3 E10 N3 E10
S31 W20 FOP=[YR=2019] S5 W16 N6 E16 S1$ N1 W16 N30$ W15$.

BAS
2019

14
22

51

12
3

4

10

17

4

3

34

FOP
2019

10

20

10

20

FOP
2019

6

16

9

4
3

12

FGR
2019

3
20

26

3

4

17

19

FUS
2019

16
3

10
3

10

31

20
16

30

STR
2019

10
3

10
3

FOP
2019

5

16

6

16

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 610.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 5,917

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 4 3 12.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 97 76

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 364.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 27,846

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 554.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 5,429

39,268

1 000100 C RES 100 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


